HARVIA ELECTRIC HEATERS
DATA SHEET
HARVIA CILINDRO
HPCS11U3H
The Harvia Cilindro H electric heater has an outer casing that is
partially open at the front, allowing users to enjoy the benefits of a
large stone surface and place the heater containing a massive
amount of stones in a small space. You can adjust between gentle
and sharp steam by throwing water in the middle or on top of the
stone pillar.
Features
Main material : Steel Net weight (kg) : 21.5
H x W x D : 1150.0 x 395.0 x 380.0 mm Installation location : Floor
ID GTIN Output (kW) Sauna room size min - max m3
HPCS11U3H 6417659019989 10.5 kW 4.0-18.0
Related products
HPC4 HPC7 SFE-D350 HPCU7L HPCU4L
www.harvia.com print date : 15.03.2024
HARVIA ELECTRIC HEATERS
DATA SHEET
Spare parts
Product ID Pcs
Adjusting leg M10x60 ZSA-442 1
Bottom plate Cilindro 11 kW USA ZSC-870
Heating element 3500W / 208VAC Y10-0001
Adjusting leg M10x60 x 4 pcs, floor mounted heaters SPZSA-442
Technical details
Technical data Type / attribute HPCS11U3H
Color Stainless Steel
Power output 10.5 kW
Stone amount (kg) 120
Dimensions Product width 395
Product height 1150
Product depth (mm) 380
Net weight (kg) 21.5
Gross weight 24
Package width 420
Package height 1145
Package depth 420
Safety and installation
dimensions Safety distance front (non-combustible materials) 100
Safety distance side (non-combustible materials) 30
Safety distance behind (non-combustible materials) 30
Safety distance (Ceiling) 830
Room min. height(depends on connections and therefore from output, star/delta) 1980
www.harvia.com print date : 15.03.2024